
VS. BRENTWOOD
Monday, Feb. 14  •  6 p.m.

Corley Gym
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Head Coach: Bobby McCormack
Assistant Coaches: 

Phil Brotherton, Vaughn Griesbauer, David Johnson,  
Jon-Pierre Mitchom

Statistician: 
Brian Youngberg

Managers: 
Marshall Kee, Andrew Singer, Drew Steinhubl

PRIORY RAVENS
ROSTER

# NAME HT. YR.
2 James Wong 6’ Sr.

3 Jahaad Fort 5’11” Sr.

4 Jimmy Temprano 5’10” Sr.

10 Max Lipe 5’10” Jr.

11 Dominic McMillan 6’1” Sr.

12 Matthew Politte 6’5” Sr.

14 Thomas Journagan 5’8” Jr.

15 Gabe Leung 5’11” Jr.

21 Myles Eidsness-Garcia 5’9” Soph.

24 Tommie Kraemer 6’2” Sr.

25 Christian Gonzalez 6’3” Soph.

32 Jacob Willard 5’10” Jr.

33 Jalen Riad 5’9” Jr.

35 Gerard Grewe 6’3” Jr.



Head Coach: Kevin Kullum
Assistant Coach: Dennis Buckley

BRENTWOOD EAGLES
ROSTER

# NAME HT. YR.

32/14  Carter Bowman Soph. 5’7”

24/24  Jordan Bradley Sr. 5’7”

22/23  Justin Erby-Carr Sr. 5’7”

44/11  Arris-Phillip Harris Soph. 6’1”

30/30  Logan Hawkins Fr. 5’7”

20/2  Trenton Mitchell Soph. 5’9”

10/1  Nickalous Phillips Jr. 5’10”

5/5  Ethan Ritter Soph. 5’10”

34/34  Tyler Taylor Fr. 5’7”

12/13  Ian Thornton Jr. 6’0”

40/44  Dylan Walker Soph. 6’3”

42/42  David Wallace Fr. 5’11”



SAINT LOUIS PRIORY SCHOOL
Headmaster: Father Cuthbert Elliott, O.S.B., ’02

Director of Athletics: Mr. Harold Barker

VARSITY SCHEDULE

@PrioryBasketba1
@PrioryAthletics

@Priory_Basketball

priory.org/athletics

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME/
RESULT

Friday, Dec. 3 Bayless Away W 74-33

Tues.-Fri., Dec. 7-10 Lutheran St. Charles Cougar Classic Tournament LSC

Tuesday, Dec. 14 Marquette Catholic (Alton) Home W 46-28

Tuesday, Dec. 21 Vianney Home W 65-60

Mon.-Wed., Dec. 27-29 Affton Holiday Tournament Affton

Tuesday, Jan. 4 John Burroughs* Home L 62-56

Friday, Jan. 7 Westminster* Home L 50-29

Monday, Jan. 10 Duchesne Home W 60-47

Tuesday, Jan. 11 MICDS* Home W 60-49

Tuesday, Jan. 18 Principia* Away W 75-23

Wednesday, Jan. 19 St. Dominic Away W 54-36

Friday, Jan. 21 Lutheran North (Senior Night)* Home W 65-53

Mon.-Sat., Jan. 24-29 Fort Zumwalt North Tournament FZN

Tuesday, Feb. 1 Lutheran North* Away W 73-54

Friday, Feb. 4 John Burroughs* Away L 61-57

Tuesday, Feb. 8 Lutheran South* Away W 64-46

Monday, Feb. 14 Brentwood Home 6 p.m.

Tuesday, Feb. 15 MICDS* Away 7 p.m.

Friday, Feb. 18 Westminster* Away 7 p.m.

Current Record: 17-5 (5-3 Metro League)
* = Metro League Game


